Magnet Tour Dates 2023

School Showcase Saturday
February 3rd

9:00-10:00 AM

10:45-11:45 AM
12:30-1:30 PM
2:00-3:00 PM

Day Tours Starting at 9:30 AM

Tuesday, February 6t
Tuesday, February 20t

Night Tours Starting at 6 PM
February 20t

.

DUVAL COUNTY
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Venetia Elementary
School of the Medical Arts
4300 Timuquana Road

Jacksonville, Florida 32210




